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Player Purse Summary

RSM Championship

Pos.

20

21

22

23

24

Player

Chomyn, Christopher

Henares, Ryder
Frost, Kory

Yoo, Charles
Epson, Ryder
Rivera, Jackson
Collins, Forbes
Gaitonde, Vedanth
Campbell, Connor
Chun, Joseph
Engel, Robert
Tahvildari, Tiger
Briggs, Austin
Schmidt, Scotland
Cahillane, Kevin
Tiscareno, Daniel
Allison, Eric
Nishiba, Krando
Shim, Rylan
McKelvie, Kevin
Pace, Griffin
Hong, Benjamin
Martin, Dennis

Lako, Tongun

CRAS CRLL

GOLF CLUDB

Round 2 (Sun, February 28) v

Total
To Par
Gross

-1

-1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

R1

67

Al

75

7

69

70

73

76

73

77

73

72

72

77

76

73

79

77

77

74

79

78

77

77

R2

76

72

70

74

76

76

75

73

76

73

77

78

78

74

75

78

73

75

75

78

74

75

76

76

Total
Gross

143

143

145

145

145

146

148

149

149

150

150

150

150

151

151

151

152

152

152

152

153

153

153

153

Purse

$570.00
$380.00
$350.00
$325.00
$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

adjusted

Details

K

Won Playoff on Hole #10

@UurmzIT
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Stout, Zac
Rahgozar, Arman
Chokprajakchat, Pat
Kim, Raymond
Nacional, Andre
Barens, Blake
Wielenga, Brian
Yang, Ethan

Perry, Jack
FitzGerald, Sam
Tongue, Chad
Biwer, Justin
Oyama, Dylan
Reis, Connor
Smolinski, Bradley
Susolik, Edward
Gaytan, Sal
Berberian, Aram
Arcellana, lan
Walker, Shane
Kim, Charles

Du Pont, Mark A.
Szeto, Baron
Jenson, Corey
Denslow, Troy
Poyser, Justin
Alverez, Steven
Mitchell, Zachary
Ferchill, Price
Solis, Jack
Hussein, Hisham
Blair, Scott
Allensworth, Trevor
Rasmussen, Ryder
Sung, William
Bannai, Yuki
Maspat, lan
Baxter, Patrick
Petke, Jonathan

Fuller, John

+9

+9

+10

+10

+11

+11

+1

+1

+1

+1

+11

+12

+12

+12

+12

+12

+13

+13

+13

+13

+14

+14

+14

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+15

+15

+16

+16

+16

+16

+16

+17

+17

+17

+18

+18

76

76

75

73

79

79

78

77

76

75

71

79

79

76

76

75

81

80

78

78

79

78

78

77

77

77

79

78

75

7

84

82

82

80

78

82

80

76

82

81

77

77

79

81

76

76

77

78

79

80

84

77

77

80

80

81

76

77

79

79

79

80

80

81

81

81

80

81

84

88

76

78

78

80

82

79

81

85

80

81

153

153

154

154

155

155

155

155

155

155

155

156

156

156

156

156

157

157

157

157

158

158

158

158

158

158

159

159

159

159

160

160

160

160

160

161

161

161

162

162

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Most Improved
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65

66

67

68

69

70

Ul

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

WD

WD

WD

Thorlakson, Craig
Marlborough, Tom
Capasso, Adam
Goetschel, Chase
Chatterjee, Vikram
Lewis, Andrew M

Lusk, Steven J

Vergel de Dios, Randy

Thurman, Andrew
Stewart, Tanner
Kim, Joseph

Smith, Clayton
Yurosek, Jack
Whittaker, Luke
Nutt, Grant
Hamblin, Jake
Petti, Ron

Tanaka, Dean
Lynn, Tony
Rajdeep, Ryan
Koehler, Adam
Siegfried, Jonathan
Kasel, Jake
Olsson, Nikolas
Shean, Tyler

Perez, Robert Trent
Yang, Yuxin
Cromwell, Jeff
Curlee, Ryan
Tiede, Loren

Leon, John
MacMitchell, Brandon
Nau, Frank
Elmandjra, Yassine
Major, James
Zambrano, Nicholas
Danna, Shawn
Borst, George
Coleman, Kyle
Tucker, Nico

Hayashi, Dean

+18

+18

+19

+20

+20

+21

+21

+21

+21

+22

+22

+22

+23

+23

+23

+23

+24

+25

+25

+25

+27

+27

+28

+28

+31

+31

+32

+32

+33

+33

+35

+36

+38

+40

+41

+41

+43

+49

77

77

78

85

82

84

81

81

77

84

82

81

86

81

80

79

78

86

83

80

89

83

85

78

88

77

90

84

92

87

89

87

95

89

95

92

95

100

85

93

WD

85

85

85

79

82

81

84

84

88

82

84

85

81

86

87

88

90

83

86

89

82

88

87

94

87

98

86

92

85

90

90

93

87

95

90

93

92

93

WD

WD

162

162

163

164

164

165

165

165

165

166

166

166

167

167

167

167

168

169

169

169

7m

7

172

172

175

175

176

176

177

177

179

180

182

184

185

185

187

193

WD

WD

WD

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$175.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

3rd most improved

4th most improved

2nd most improved

5th most improved



@ X

WD Peterson, Matthew
WD Shlemmer, Richard J

WD  Weiner, Kyle R

Skins - $100 gift card

WD WD $0.00
WD WD $0.00
WD WD $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $4,200.00
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